100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 22-0391, Version: 1

Change Order No. 2 to contract 133-21, Unit U-21 Apple Creek Court and Plamann Park Sewer and
Water Construction, to connect new sewer and water to existing park shelters including abandonment
of existing septic tanks in the amount of $36,870. This change order reduces contingency from
$76,600 to $39,730. Overall contract amount remains unchanged

Printed on 4/16/2024

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

